
Lake Catholic High School

Official School Calendar 2024-2025

August

Wednesday, August 14 New Student Family Picnic 6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Monday, August 12 11th and 12th Grade Open House 9:00 - 12:00 p.m.

Schedule Pick-up/Spirit Store Open

Tuesday, August 13 9th and 10th Grade Open House 9:00 - 12:00 p.m.

Schedule Pick-up/Spirit Store Open

Wednesday, August 14 New Teacher Orientation 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, August 16 Welcome Back Teacher Day

Monday, August 19 Teacher Day / Professional Development

Tuesday, August 20 Teacher Day / Professional Development

Wednesday, August 21 Teacher Day / Professional Development

Thursday, August 22 Freshman / Transfer Student First Day 8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Friday, August 23 CLASSES RESUME FOR ALL STUDENTS

Saturday, August 24 Frosh Fire 7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Monday, August 26 Senior Class Meeting

Tuesday, August 27 Junior Class Meeting

Wednesday, August 28 Sophomore Class Meeting

Thursday, August 29 Opening All School Mass - St. John Vianney 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 29 Meet the Teacher Night 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Friday, August 30 Freshman Class Meeting

September

Monday, September 2 LABOR DAY - NO CLASSES

Wednesday, September 11 Observation of 9/11

Saturday, September 14 Athletic Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 17 Fall Shadowing Begins

Wednesday, September 18 Interims Due

Thursday, September 26 Parent Teacher Conferences 2:00 - 7:00 p.m.

Friday, September 27 NO SCHOOL

Friday, September 27 Strategic Plan Committee Meetings 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Saturday, September 28 Strategic Plan Committee Meetings 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

October

Thursday, October 3 First Responders Mass - St. John Vianney 9:00 a.m.

Friday, October 4 Freshman Class Officer Elections

Friday, October 4 Homecoming Speeches

Friday, October 4 Homecoming Sip and Paint

Sunday, October 6 Homecoming Dance

Monday, October 7 NO SCHOOL

Friday, October 11 Professional Development Day 8:00 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Monday, October 14 Lake Catholic Community Art Show

Tuesday, October 15 Fall Choral Concert 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, October 16 PSAT/NMSQT Testing Day

Thursday, October 17 Community Art Show Reception

Commitment to Excellence ⬤ Spirit of Respect and Compassion ⬤ Personal Integrity ⬤ Willingness to Serve



Monday, October 21 End of First Quarter (1:30 Dismissal)

November

Friday, November 1 All Saints Day 10:00 a.m.

Friday, November 1 Craft Fair Set-up 12:00 p.m.

Saturday, November 2 Craft Fair 8:00 a.m.

Monday, November 4 Color the Cougar (Elementary Art Contest)

Sunday, November 10 Open House 1:00 -4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 12 Blood Drive

Friday, November 15 Interims Due

Thursday, November 21-24 Fall Play

Monday, November 25 Turkey Day - Seniors

Tuesday, November 26 Career Day

Wednesday, November 27 Thanksgiving Break - NO CLASSES

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day- NO CLASSES

Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Break - NO CLASSES

Monday, December 2 Thanksgiving Break - NO CLASSES

Tuesday, December 3 CLASSES RESUME

December

Thursday, December 5 End of Fall Shadowing

Friday, December 6 St. Nicholas Day (Student Government)

Tuesday, December 10 Christmas Concert 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, December 11 Class of 2029 Scholars Dinner 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, December 12 Our Lady of Guadalupe Mass 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 17 Semester Exams

Wednesday, December 18 Semester Exams

Thursday, December 19 Semester Exams

Friday, December 20 Semester Exams (make-up day)

Friday, December 20 End of Second Quarter / Teacher Day 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Friday, December 20 Faculty Staff Christmas Party 12:00 p.m.

Monday, December 23 - 31 Christmas Break - NO CLASSES

January

Wednesday, January 1 - 3 Christmas Break - NO CLASSES

Monday, January 6 Professional Development Day 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, January 7 Third Quarter, Second Semester Classes Begin

Monday, January 20 MLK Jr. Day - NO CLASSES

Tuesday, January 21 Shadowing Resumes (select dates)

January 27 - 31 Catholic Schools Week

Tuesday, January 28 Feast Day of St. Thomas Aquinas

Thursday, January 30 All School Mass 10:00 a.m.

February

February 1-2 Catholic Schools Week

Friday, February 7 Interims Due

TBD Registration Week

Thursday, February 13 Parent Teacher Conferences 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Commitment to Excellence ⬤ Spirit of Respect and Compassion ⬤ Personal Integrity ⬤ Willingness to Serve



Friday, February 14 NO SCHOOL

Monday, February 17 President’s Day - NO CLASSES

March

Saturday, March 1 Class of 2029 Registration 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 4 Winter Concert 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 5 Ash Wednesday All School Mass 10:00 a.m.

Monday, March 10-14 Junior/Senior Project

Friday, March 14 Professional Development

Friday, March 14 End of Third Quarter (1:30 Dismissal)

March 17-21 Spring Break

Wednesday, March 25 ACT/IOWA Testing

Monday-Friday, March 24-28 Gym Closed for Gala Set-up

Friday, March 28 NO SCHOOL - Gala Set-up

Saturday, March 29 41st Annual Gala

April

Thursday, April 10 Lent/Scholarship Mass - St. John Vianney 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, April 17 Holy Thursday

Friday, April 18 Good Friday

Monday, April 21 Easter Break

Tuesday, April 22 CLASSES RESUME

Friday, April 25 Interims Due

Wednesday, April 23 Spring Open House 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

May

Thursday, May 1 Senior Farwell Mass - St. John Vianney 9:00 a.m.

Friday, May 2 Prom TBD 6:30 p.m.

Monday, May 4-9 Art Show

Thursday, May 8 Art Show Reception 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 8 Honors Awards Banquet

Monday, May 12-16 Senior Week

Tuesday, May 13 Spring Concert & Award Presentation 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 14 Senior Exams

Thursday, May 15 Senior Exams

Friday, May 16 Senior Exams

Wednesday, May 21 Senior Event

Monday, May 26 NO CLASSES - Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 20 Baccalaureate Mass - St. John Vianney 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 22 Senior Parade

Thursday, May 22 Passing of the Torch

Thursday, May 22 Graduation Practice

Thursday, May 22 Senior Cookout

TBD Kick-it-for-Cancer - NO CLASSES

***Saturday, May 24 Graduation

Monday, May 26 NO CLASSES - Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 27 Final Exams

Commitment to Excellence ⬤ Spirit of Respect and Compassion ⬤ Personal Integrity ⬤ Willingness to Serve



Wednesday, May 28 Final Exams

Thursday, May 29 Finals Exams

Friday, May 30 Final ExamMake-up

Commitment to Excellence ⬤ Spirit of Respect and Compassion ⬤ Personal Integrity ⬤ Willingness to Serve


